
Italian Artist Adventure 
 
Art Instructor : Cathy Quiel 
 
Travel Consultant: Lois Stadt 
 
Locations: Como, Cernobbio, Varenna, Bellagio and Venice 
 
 
Itinerary  at a Glance 
 
May 21 Sunday  Milan – motor coach will transport us to Cernobbio on Lake    

Como.  Staying at Villa Flori  
  Group Dinner  
May 22 Monday  Cernobbio – paint Como City & Cernobbio area 
May 23 Tuesday  Cernobbio – paint Como City area 
 
May 24 Wednesday   Varenna – water ferry from Cernobbio to Varenna 
   Staying at Villa Cipressi. Paint Varenna 
   Group Dinner 
May 25 Thursday      Varenna – Paint Varenna 
May 26 Friday  Varenna – paint Bellagio 
May 27  Saturday       Day off 
May 28 Sunday     Varenna – Paint and Sketch Isola Comacina 
May 29 Monday  Varenna – Paint Tremezzo – Villa Carlotta 
May 30 Tuesday        Varenna – Paint Varenna 
 
May 31 Wednesday  Venice – motor coach to Venice from Varenna 
June 1  Thursday  Venice – Paint Venice  
    Tour 
    Group Dinner 
 
June 2  Friday  Venice 
    Paint Burano Island  
    
June 3 Saturday  Fly home  
 
Happy, Wiser, Paint Splattered and a couple pounds cuter 
 
 
www.cathyquiel.com  info@santabarbarawatercolor.com   (805) 683-4467 
 

http://www.cathyquiel.com/
mailto:info@santabarbarawatercolor.com

